Date

03/07/
15
03/09/

15

03/13/
15

03/19/
15

03/21/
15
03/27/
15
03/28/

15

04/01/
15

04/04/
15
04/14/
15

04/19/
15

04/26/
15

05/02/
15

05/03/
15
05/07/
15

05/09/
15
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Time

7:00 AM PST
4:30 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
2:30 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

C

Games for Knights, Minor A
Last Updated on July 17, 2024

Away Team

Knights
Muck Dogs
Hot Rods
Knights
Knights
Stars
Express
Renegades
Knights
Knights
Muck Dogs
Knights
Knights
Nuts
Knights

IronPigs

Away
Scor
e

15

9

Home Team

Renegades
Knights
Knights

Red Wings

Stars
Knights
Knights
Knights

Bats
Hot Rods
Knights
Rivercats

Red Wings
Knights

Bulls

Knights

Hom

Scor

14

14

12

13

11

Result

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Tie

Win

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win
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